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Disabled Men Open Left 

1 JOERGEN-ANDRE PEDERSEN - Norway 

2 JOERN KJELSNES FRIVIK - Norway 

3 JAN ARTHUR AUNE - Norway 

Junior Boys Open Left 

1 BJERKADAL EIRIK - Norway 

2 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway 

3 CHRISTIAN MENDEZ FROM - Sweden 

4 THULE GRUBBSTROM - Sweden 

5 JIMMIE JOHANSSON - Sweden 

6 EMIL ANDERSEN - Sweden 

7 MATHIAS BERGLUND - Sweden 

8 GENTRIT MEHOLLI - Sweden 

Master Men 80 Left 

1 FRODE ANDERSEN - Norway 

2 RUNE MOELNAA - Norway 

3 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway 

4 HOLEN LARS - Norway 

Master Men 80+ Left 

1 OTTAR ARNE BERG - Norway 

2 STEN HENRIK SENBOM - Norway 

3 SERGEI MANOILOV - Russia 

Senior Women 70+ Left 

1 ANNE LOUISE SODERLUND - Finland 

2 ERIKA KETOLA - Finland 

3 CECILE RAASOK - Norway 

4 FOEBE-MARI ANDERSEN - Norway 

Senior Men 63 Left 

1 STIAN BAKKE - Norway 

2 JAN ARTHUR AUNE - Norway 

3 MATHIAS BERGLUND - Sweden 

Senior Men 70 Left 

1 ERLEND HOERTE JENSSEN - Norway 

2 KRISTIAN VIKLUND - Sweden 

3 HOLEN LARS - Norway 

4 RUNE MOELNAA - Norway 

5 VICTOR EFRAIMSON - Sweden 



RESULTAT - OPEN NORDIC ARMWRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 
DATUM: 2018-11-03 
ORT/PLATS: HELL (NORGE) 

2 
 

 

  
Senior Men 78 Left 

1 JOHANNES ANDERSSON - Sweden 

2 DEGZON LAJCI - Norway 

3 BJOERNAR ANDRE SAND MARTINSEN - Norway 

4 CHRISTIAN MENDEZ FROM - Sweden 

5 PETTER GIRE DOHLIE - Norway 

6 JOHAN STOKKAN - Norway 

Senior Men 86 Left 

1 TONI ANTTILA - Sweden 

2 AINARS CIRPONIS - Norway 

3 NJAL KAARDAL GOLF - Norway 

4 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway 

5 JOERGEN-ANDRE PEDERSEN - Norway 

6 ERIK KANGAS - Sweden 

7 EMIL ANDERSEN - Sweden 

8 BJERKADAL EIRIK - Norway 

9 THULE GRUBBSTROM - Sweden 

10 STEN HENRIK SENBOM - Norway 

11 FURRE PER-KARE - Norway 

Senior Men 95 Left 

1 TOBIAS SKONEUS - Sweden 

2 BARD GRINDHEIM - Norway 

3 JAN ERIK RONNINGHAUG - Norway 

4 JOSTEIN FIVELTUN - Norway 

Senior Men 95+ Left 

1 RAYMOND LILLEMO - Norway 

2 BJORN VESTRUM OLSSON - Norway 

3 TOM ERIK BERG - Norway 

4 JANNE PETTERI AIMASMAKI - Finland 

5 SAMU PETTERI HUUPPONEN - Finland 

6 BJORNAR LANGSETH - Norway 

7 JOERN KJELSNES FRIVIK - Norway 

8 KAI LYNGVAER - Norway 
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Junior Boys Open Right 

1 BJERKADAL EIRIK - Norway 

2 THULE GRUBBSTROM - Sweden 

3 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway 

4 EMIL ANDERSEN - Sweden 

5 MATHIAS BERGLUND - Sweden 

6 CHRISTIAN MENDEZ FROM - Sweden 

7 GENTRIT MEHOLLI - Sweden 

8 JIMMIE JOHANSSON - Sweden 

Master Men 80 Right 

1 FRODE ANDERSEN - Norway 

2 VOLLAN TORBJORN - Norway 

3 HOLEN LARS - Norway 

4 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway 

5 RUNE MOELNAA - Norway 

Master Men 80+ Right 

1 SERGEI MANOILOV - Russia 

2 STEN HENRIK SENBOM - Norway 

3 OTTAR ARNE BERG - Norway 

Senior Women 70+ Right 

1 ANNE LOUISE SODERLUND - Finland 

2 ERIKA KETOLA - Finland 

3 FOEBE-MARI ANDERSEN - Norway 

4 CECILE RAASOK - Norway 

Senior Men 63 Right 

1 MATHIAS BERGLUND - Sweden 

2 STIAN BAKKE - Norway 

Senior Men 70 Right 

1 ERLEND HOERTE JENSSEN - Norway 

2 KRISTIAN VIKLUND - Sweden 

3 HOLEN LARS - Norway 

4 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway 

5 VICTOR EFRAIMSON - Sweden 
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Senior Men 78 Right 

1 JOHANNES ANDERSSON - Sweden 

2 DEGZON LAJCI - Norway 

3 CHRISTIAN MENDEZ FROM - Sweden 

4 BJOERNAR ANDRE SAND MARTINSEN - Norway 

5 JOHAN STOKKAN - Norway 

6 PETTER GIRE DOHLIE - Norway 

7 LEVI ANDRE KVARSNES - Norway 

8 VOLLAN TORBJORN - Norway 

Senior Men 86 Right 

1 AINARS CIRPONIS - Norway 

2 TONI ANTTILA - Sweden 

3 STEN HENRIK SENBOM - Norway 

4 THULE GRUBBSTROM - Sweden 

5 EMIL ANDERSEN - Sweden 

6 ERIK KANGAS - Sweden 

7 NJAL KAARDAL GOLF - Norway 

8 JOERGEN-ANDRE PEDERSEN - Norway 

9 FURRE PER-KARE - Norway 

10 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway 

11 ATLE MC ADAM - Norway 

Senior Men 95 Right 

1 TOBIAS SKONEUS - Sweden 

2 BARD GRINDHEIM - Norway 

3 JAN ERIK RONNINGHAUG - Norway 

4 JOSTEIN FIVELTUN - Norway 

Senior Men 95+ Right 

1 SINDRE HALLAND THORBJOERNSEN - Norway 

2 BJORNAR LANGSETH - Norway 

3 TOM ERIK BERG - Norway 

4 JANNE PETTERI AIMASMAKI - Finland 

5 RAYMOND LILLEMO - Norway 

6 BJORN VESTRUM OLSSON - Norway 

7 KAI LYNGVAER - Norway 

8 SAMU PETTERI HUUPPONEN - Finland 


